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Another successful year for the National Investment Team with

over £620M of transactions completed

Despite... September’s Investment

Prime Ministers...  Interest raterises... Budget turmoil... Down 19%...
A selection of our deals below:
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Broad Street Mall, Reading £57.7M Knight Retail Park, Saffron Walden £19.3M
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INDUSTRIAL

Castle Park, Nottingham c£20M Wye Estate, High Wycombe c£19M

ALTERNATIVE

Premier Inn, Norwich £11.06M Bannatyne’s Gym, Carlisle £4.9M
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Seven Portfolio £31M Kwik Fit Portfolio £17M
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If you are thinking of selling or buying commercial investments or simply want advice on
the market, then get in touch with a member of the team, who will be happy to help

Jeremy Hodgson Scott Tyler Alex Butler Dale Johnstone
Partner Senior Partner Partner Partner

07850 976 116 07787 501732 07801 219 888 07788 554 555
jeremy.hodgson@allsop.co.uk scott.tyler@allsop.co.uk alex.butler@allsop.co.uk dale.johnstone@allsop.co.uk
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James Salmon Richard Gale Liam Stray Lottie Hayward
Partner Senior Associate Senior Associate Senior Associate

07720 400 306 07527 388 024 07956 981 575 07817 549 237
james.salmon@allsop.co.uk richard.gale@allsop.co.uk liam.stray@allsop.co.uk lottie.hayward@allsop.co.uk

Archie Stead Andrew Wise Gergo Petrovics Freddie Foley

Associate Associate Senior Surveyor Surveyor

07525 824 606 07535 045 149 07961 234 029 07765 982 637
archie.stead@allsop.co.uk andrew.wise@allsop.co.uk gergo.petrovics@allsop.co.uk frederick.foley@allsop.co.uk

Amy Heuch Oliver Dixon Nasif Miah
Surveyor Graduate Surveyor Trainee Surveyor

07884 814 885 07341 635 082 07435 791 348
amy.heuch@allsop.co.uk oliver.dixon@allsop.co.uk nasif.miah@allsop.co.uk
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